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Provider Network Management 
Account Executives 

Region 1 

 

Ke’Wannda Bell 

225.316.3629 Cell 
kabell@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 
Orleans Plaquemine 
Jefferson                             St Bernard  

 
Region 2 

 
Marc Garnier-AE II  
225.361.4339 Cell 

mgarnier@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 
Ascension                          East Baton Rouge 
East Feliciana                    Ibervielle 
West Feliciana                  Pointe Coupee 

   West  Baton Rouge 
 

Region 3 

Lisa LeBeau 
225.964.6346 

llebeau@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 
Assumption Saint James 
Lafourche Saint John the Baptist 
Terrebonne St. Mary 
St. Charles 

Region 4 

Joy Simmons 
225.400.4128 

jsimmons1@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 
Acadia St. Landry 
Evangeline St. Martin 
Iberia Vermillion 

Lafayette 

 
Region 5 

 
Kobrina Price 

337.936.5183-Cell 

kprice3@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 
Allen Cameron 
Beauregard Jefferson Davis 
Calcasieu  
Beaumont Texas               

  Jasper Texas 
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Region 6 

 

Angela Salard 
318.451.5958 Cell 

asalard@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 
Avoyelles LaSalle 
Catahoula Rapides 
Concordia Vernon 
Grant Winn 
Natchitoches 

Region 7 

 
Tonia Montgomery 
318.540.3378 Cell 

tmontgomery3@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
 

Bienville                             Red River 
Bossier                               Sabine 
Caddo                                Webster 
Claiborne                           De Soto  
Ochsner South                  Ochsner North 

   Arkansas Trade Area 
 

Region 8 

Marilyn Thomas 
318.732.3894-Cell 

mthomas8@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 

Caldwell Morehouse 
East Carroll Ouachita 
Franklin Richland 
Jackson Tensas 
Lincoln Union 
Madison West Carroll 

Region 9 

Brittany Moore 
225.433.2977-Cell 

bmoore@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Physical Health-PCP/Specialists/Ancillary/RHC/FQHC Territories: 
Livingston Washington 
St. Helena Tangipahoa 
St. Tammany  

Out of state providers 

Regions 1 & 3 

Lyketta Golden 
504.235.4200 Cell 

lgolden1@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

 

Behavioral Health Only-Territories: 
Assumption Terrebonne 
Jefferson St. Bernard 
Lafourche Saint James 
Orleans Saint John the Baptist 
Plaquemines Saint Charles 
St Mary 
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Regions 2 & 9 

K’Juana Bessix 
225.678.7997 Cell 

kbessix@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

 

Behavioral Health Only-Territories: 
Ascension                          East Baton Rouge 
East Feliciana                    Ibervielle 
West Feliciana                  Pointe Coupee 

   West  Baton Rouge           Livingston  
   Washington                        St. Helena  
   Tangipahoa                         St. Tammany  

 

Regions 4, 5 & 6 
 

Kellye Anderson 
225.692.1197 Cell 

kanderson@amerihealthcaritas.com 

Behavioral Health Only-Territories: 

Acadia Iberia 
Allen Jefferson Davis 
Avoyelles Lafayette 
Beauregard LaSalle 
Calcasieu Rapides 

Cameron St. Landry 
Concordia St. Martin 
Catahoula Vernon 
Evangeline Vermillion 
Grant                                      Winn 
 

Regions 7 & 8 

Millissa Harrison-AE II 
318.510.3202 Cell 

mharrison@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
 
 

 Behavioral Health Only-Territories: 
Bienville Natchitoches 
Bossier Ouachita 
Claiborne Red River 
Caldwell Richland 
Caddo Sabine 
Desoto Tensas 

East Carroll Union 
Franklin Webster 
Jackson West Carroll 
Lincoln                                     Madison 
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Region 1,2,3,4 & 9 
 

Andrea (Suzzette) Mouton 
225.335.4029 

amouton@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

HOSPITAL- Acute, DDP & Free-Standing Psych Rehab, LTAC, Skilled 
Nursing Facilities Territories, Hospice and Home Health: 
Acadia St. Tammany Vermillion 
Ascension Tangipahoa Washington 
Assumption  Pointe Coupee West Baton Rouge 
East Baton Rouge  St. Bernard  West Feliciana 
East Feliciana St. Charles 
Evangeline St. Helena 
Iberia St. James 
Iberville St. John 
Lafayette St. Landry 
Lafourche St. John 
Livingston St. Martin 
Orleans Terrebonne 
Plaquemine St. Mary 

 
Texas Trade Area – Hospitals 

 
Region 5,6,7 & 8 

 
Suzette Franklin-AE II 

225.335.6264 Cell 
slfranklin@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

HOSPITAL- Acute, DDP & Free-Standing Psych Rehab, LTAC, Skilled 
Nursing Facilities Territories, Hopspice, Home Health: 

Allen Concordia Natchitoches 
Avoyelles De Soto Ouachita 
Beauregard East Carroll Rapides 
Bienville Franklin Red River 
Bossier Grant Richland 
Caddo Jackson Sabine 
Calcasieu Jefferson Davis Tensas 
Caldwell La Salle Union 
Cameron Lincoln Vernon 
Catahoula Madison Webster 
Claiborne Morehouse West Carroll 

Winn 
Arkansas Trade Area- Hospital 
Mississippi Trade Area- Hospital 

 
Renee Wilkerson 

225.615.0965 Cell 
rwilkerson@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Clinical Liaison: Member Placement, Single Case Agreements 
Statewide and Out of State 

 
Melissa Guillory 

225.316.4129 Cell 
mlguillory@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Clinical Liaison: Member Placement, Single Case Agreements 
Statewide and Out of State 
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